LENTON® FORM SAVER
Mechanical Rebar Splicing System
Which method makes more sense when it comes to
Dowel Bar vs
Dowel bars, the reinforcing steel that protrudes
through formwork, have been the traditional method
for joining bars in segmental pours. In recent years,
many contractors and construction product suppliers

LENTON® FORM SAVER Product Line
Standard Hooks and Bends
How to Order by Part Number
FS SIZE STYLE LENGTH X LENGTH E
Epoxy – (optional)
In Inches of “B” – (optional)
Indicates Bent Rebar – (optional)
In Inches of “A”, “C” or “D”
F indicates Coupler/Rebar
M Indicates Threaded Rebar
(other styles available upon request)
Rebar Size
Attached Nailer Plate FORM SAVER
EXAMPLE:
FS4F20 #4 Coupler/Rebar with “D”
Length of “20” (see drawing 1)
FS5F6X10 #5 Coupler/Rebar with “A”
Length of “6”  with “B”
Length of “10”(see drawing 2)
FS7M36 #7 Threaded/Rebar with “C”
Length of “36” (see drawing 3)
TAPER THREADED REBAR COUPLER/REBAR ASSEMBLY
REBAR DESIGNATION
(Male)1 (Female)2
PART LENGTH“C” PART LENGTH“D”
in-lb Metric (mm) Canada Soft Metric NO. (in) mm NO. (in) mm
4 12 mm 10M 13 FS4M24 24 610 FS4F20 20 508
FS4M36 36 914 FS4F24 24 610
5 16 mm 15M 16 FS5M24 24 610 FS5F24 24 610
FS5M30 30 762 FS5F30 30 762
FS5M36 36 914 FS5F36 36 914
6 20 mm 20M 19 FS6M36 36 914 FS6F24 24 610
FS6F36 36 914
7 22 mm —— 22 FS7M36 36 914 FS7F36 36 914
FS7M48 48 1219
8 25 mm 25M 25 FS8M48 48 1219 FS8F52 52 1321
9 28 mm 30M 29 FS9M48 48 1219 FS9F52 52 1321
10 32 mm —— 32 FS10M60 60 1524 FS10F64 64 1626
11 36 mm 35M 36 FS11M60 60 1524 FS11F64 64 1626
ASTM
1Includes Rebar Thread Protector.
2Includes Coupler Thread Protector.
ASTM REBAR DESIGNATION
in-lb Metric (mm) Canada Soft  Metric
4 12 mm 10M 13
5 16 mm 15M 16
6 20 mm 20M 19
7 22 mm —— 22
8 25 mm 25M 25
9 28 mm 30M 29
10 32 mm —— 32
11 36 mm 35M 36
PIN MINIMUM 180° HOOKS* 90° HOOKS* BAR COUPLER
DIAMETER BEND ENGAGEMENT LENGTH
“R” “A” “S” “T” “B” “Z” “U”
(in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm
3 76 4-1/2 114 6 152 4 102 8 203 9/16 14 1-1/2 38
3-3/4 95 5-1/2 140 7 178 5 127 10 254 7/8 22 2 51
4-1/2 114 6-1/2 165 8 203 6 152 12 305 1-1/8 29 2-1/2 64
5-1/4 133 7-1/4 184 10 254 7 178 14 356 1-1/4 32 2-3/4 70
6 152 10-1/2 267 11 279 8 203 16 406 1-3/8 35 3-1/2 89
9-1/2 241 12-1/4 311 15 381 11-3/4 298 19 483 1-1/2 38 3-3/4 95
10-3/4 273 13-3/4 349 17 432 13-1/4 337 22 559 1-9/16 40 3-15/16 100
12 305 14-3/4 375 19 483 14-3/4 375 24 610 1-11/16 43 4-1/8 105
SPECIFY D DIMENSION
SPECIFY A, B
DIMENSION
SPECIFY C  DIMENSION
SPECIFY H DIMENSION
SPECIFY L, M DIMENSION
SPECIFY G, N DIMENSION
DRAWING 1
DRAWING 2